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Receipt

Receipt

Receipt

100

4500

400

2500

50

NY

VA

51 Madison Avenue

3709 Governor Yeardley Lane

250

11101 Cedar Lane

Cantor for Congress

23059-1812
Transaction ID : A-C73009

10010-1603

VAWilliamsburg

Glen Allen

New York

N/A

N/A

Transaction ID : A-C73149
23185-1489

Transaction ID : A-C73213

New York Life Insurance Co.

04

05

02

2650.00

2012

10

2012

2012

Image# 12940445963

10

10

10

151

Suite 1301

Mr. Frank Boccio

2012

2012

Mr. Robert Bookheimer

2012

Mrs. Alice Birdseye

Homemaker

Senior Vice President

Retired




